	Date 
	Time 
	Course/Event
	     Volunteers

	Wednesday 2 June
	7pm  
	Collin 10 
	Scade/Gilbert/Gibson

	Wednesday 9 June
	7pm
	Collin 10
	Spellacy/Hamill/McCalley

	Wednesday 16 June
	7pm
	Collin 10
	Gi.McNeil/Minto/Ross

	Wednesday 23 June
	7pm
	Lockerbie 10
	Colbeck/Cr.McCann/Paul

	Wednesday 30 June         
	7pm
	Lockerbie 10
	Morrell /Gibbons/ Col.McCann 

	Sunday 11 July 

	9am
	Loch Ken Open TT
	Listed Separately

	Wednesday 21  July         
	7pm
	Glencaple 20  
	Scade/Saunderson/Garner

	Wednesday 28  July          
	7pm
	Glencaple 20  
	Gilbert/Saunderson/Gibson

	Wednesday 4th August
	7pm
	Collin 10
	Gilbert/Marland/Martin

	Wednesday 11 August       
	7pm
	Collin 10
	Sturgeon/ /Cr. McCann/ Cano

	Wednesday 18 August    
	7pm
	Lockerbie 10
	Morrell/McCalley (+1)

	Wednesday 25 August         
	7pm
	Lockerbie 10
	Col.McCann/Dinnin (+1)

	Wednesday 1 September 
	6.30pm      
	Loch Ettrick - Club HC Championships
	Spellacy/Colbeck

	Wednesday 8 
	6.30pm        
	Pie Eaters’ Handicap 5 - Kelton
	Marland/Minto


2021 Midweek TT volunteer schedule 

Here is the volunteer schedule for the final part of the DCC time trial calendar. It’s based on a) who has offered help by completing the volunteer schedule and b) who has agreed to help out if/when required on the entry form each week. Riders who have raced a lot are called on to meet gaps where there are no non-riding volunteers. Where people have raced less or have a long distance to travel to help they may only have been called upon once to help. If your name is not listed but you could be available, please let me know. This is not perfect but it’s the best I can do. As ever, we are very grateful indeed for the help. 

In future we may look at having a random draw for filling gaps and perhaps offering to pay the levy for the next event some incentive for riders who are selected to help. 

If you wish to change or swap your date, please get in touch, ideally having arranged a swap yourself first.  
NB: The +1 volunteer for Lockerbie is only need for a field of over 20 riders. 







